TO:

FROM:

DATE:

SUBJECT:

MEMORANDUM

Richard Dionisio, Supervisor/Mayor & Town Board Members

Gerry Salvo, Superintendent of Recreation

March 16, 2023

Donations

Request by Superintendent of Recreation, Gerry Salvo for authorization to accept the
following donations for the Brentwood Fundraiser Project:

Southern Table, Inc

Wood & Fire Group, Inc.

W & F Scarsdale, inc

Hiral and Vidya Shah

Seaman Family

Sam Navarra Landscaping Inc.
Maldonado Family

Burkan Family

Gould Family

Nesheiwat Family in Memory of Zaid
Straface Family

80 Webster Avenue LLC

C & C Baseball and Apparel Inc.
World Pizza, Inc.

Artuso Inc.

Lotz, Inc.

Alan Bonistall Electrical Contractor, Inc.

Ferrara Family

Schwartz Family

Lemm Memorial Foundation

GJG General Contracting

Stamford Sports & Spine (Dr. Zomick)
Balbi Family

$ 400.00
$ 200.00
$ 200.00
$ 400.00
$ 400.00
$ 800.00
$ 400.00
$ 400.00
$ 400.00
$ 400.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 250.00
$ 400.00
$ 400.00
$400.00
$ 400.00
$ 400.00
$ 400.00
$ 400.00
$ 400.00
$ 400.00
$ 400.00




